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AEGON LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
27-Oct-20  To  BAVCIESBANK ACONMTETIOALL Payment PAY/10187 42,315.00
42,315.00
By  Closing Balance 42,315.00

42,315.00 42,315.00
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Secunderabad

Ajay C Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 2

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 7,907.00
20-Feb-21 To  BANYES BANK ACNOMTRSTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10282 7,907.00

7,907.00 7,907.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

APSEB Deposit
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 3

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 16,200.00

By Closing Balance 16,200.00

16,200.00 16,200.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Atit J Shah
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 4
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 2,10,500.00
13-Jun-20 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONAL Payment PAY/10027 10,500.00
17-Oct-20 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10075 9,500.00
To BAMKCYES BANKAIC N 09TEETIONRALL Payment PAY/10174 9,000.00
10-Nov-20 To BANK-YES KAC 000963000 Payment PAY/10194 500.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10153 10,000.00
20,000.00  2,30,000.00
To Closing Balance 2,10,000.00
2,30,000.00  2,30,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Bad Debits Writtenoff
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 5

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-21 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Journal JOu/10178 0.44
0.44

By Closing Balance 0.44

0.44 0.44




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bajaj Finance Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 6
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 2,57,48,370.66
7-Apr-20 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNONATRTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10002 2,57,636.00
30-Apr-20 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10003 2,77,212.00
2-May-20 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXGTGSTIIOALL Payment PAY/10010  2,77,212.00
19-May-20 To  BANIESBANK ACNODTESIONALL Payment PAY/10017 10,00,000.00
31-May-20 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10011 2,72,500.00
2-Jun-20 To  BAVIESBAKACNODTEIONAL Payment PAY/10025 2,72,500.00
30-Jun-20 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10034 2,66,337.00
2-Jul-20 To  BAKYES BANK ACNOATRSTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10061  2,66,337.00
31-Jul-20 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10046 2,66,337.00
3-Aug-20 To  BANCIESBANK ACNORTESIONALL Payment PAY/10099  2,66,337.00
31-Aug-20 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10054 2,66,337.00
2-Sep-20 To  BAIESBANKACNODMTEIONAL Payment PAY/10134  2,66,337.00
16-Sep-20 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNONATRTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10141 15,00,000.00
30-Sep-20 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10069 2,57,636.00
3-Oct-20  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXMTGSTIALL Payment PAY/10166 2,57,636.00
31-Oct-20 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10090 2,50,024.00
2-Nov-20  To  BANCIESBANK ACNODNTESONNIAL Payment PAY/10191  2,50,024.00
30-Nov-20 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10100 2,50,024.00
2-Dec-20 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXMTRSTIONALL Payment PAY/10215  2,50,024.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10117 2,50,024.00
2-Jan-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOMTGTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10241  2,50,024.00
12-Jan-21 To  BAKVESBAKACNOWTSIONLL Payment PAY/10252 48,970.00
16-Jan-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10124 48,970.00
31-Jan-21 By FEXP-ntereston Secured Loans Journal Jou/10128 2,49,992.00
2-Feb-21 To  BAVGYES BANK ACNOATRSTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10272  2,50,024.00
21-Feb-21 By BAMotkNindaBat At o408 Receipt REC/10157 25,00,000.00
28-Feb-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10135 2,58,121.00
2-Mar-21 To  BAIESBAKACNODTSIONALL Payment PAY/10291  2,58,121.00
17-Mar-21 To  BAKVES BANKACNODTEIONAL Payment PAY/10300 25,00,000.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10163 2,70,808.00

81,71,182.00  3,14,32,692.66
To Closing Balance 2,32,61,510.66

3,14,32,692.66  3,14,32,692.66




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bal Gopal
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 7

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 22,200.00

1-May-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10010 10,000.00

2-May-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10012 10,000.00

4-May-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10013 2,200.00

22,200.00 22,200.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-HDFC A/c N0:00421200008785 Book

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 8

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 10,278.04

1-Apr-20 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10001 29.00
2-May-20 To Income Tax Refund Receipt REC/10011 10,23,000.00

24-Jun-20 By BANK:VES BANK ACAD GTG3TONR24L Contra CON/10003 10,23,000.00

29-Jun-20 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10057 17.70
1-Jul-20 To INCOME-Interest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10040 4,890.00
1-Oct-20 To INCOME-Interest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10102 114.00

16-Dec-20 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10224 354.00
1-Jan-21 To INCOME-nterest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10136 114.00

10,38,396.04  10,23,400.70
By Closing Balance 14,995.34

10,38,396.04  10,38,396.04
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BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank A/c N0.6812641998 Book

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 9

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar20 To Opening Balance 35,03,866.00

13-Apr-20 By FEXPUD-Fees & Charges Payment PAY/10005 26,12,500.00

19-May-20 By SANKYESBAMCACHOATETIEAL Contra CON/10001 8,00,000.00

14-Jun-20 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10033 118.00

By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10034 118.00

23-Jun-20 By BANYESBAKACNODATRSTIEAL Contra CON/10002 90,000.00

30-Oct-20 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10189 118.00
21-Feb-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10157 25,00,000.00

22-Feb-21 By GVSHManufacuring Fciies it g Payment PAY/10283 25,00,000.00

60,03,866.00 60,02,854.00
By Closing Balance 1,012.00

60,03,866.00 60,03,866.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
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BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411. Book

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 10
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 11,907.67
1-Apr-20 To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10001 8,441.00
4-Apr-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10005 2,50,000.00
7-Apr-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10002 2,57,636.00
10-Apr-20 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10003 54.00
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10004 300.00
18-Apr-20 To  INVEModi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10007 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10006 10,00,000.00
21-Apr-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10007 6,000.00
30-Apr-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10008 100.00
To OIE-Club Bills Receipt REC/10008 856.00
1-May-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10009  3,00,000.00
2-May-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10010 2,77,212.00
6-May-20  To  INEl ey Goone el LPReionPa Receipt REC/10014 20,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10011 20,000.00
8-May-20 By OIE-Property Tax Payment PAY/10012 6,732.00
11-May-20 To  Fortung Automobiles Pyt Lic-Loan Receipt REC/10015  3,29,844.00
12-May-20 To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10016 100.00
To FCAP-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10017 25,000.00
14-May-20 By OIE-Property Tax Payment PAY/10013 27,396.00
By OIE-Property Tax Payment PAY/10014 43,119.00
By OIE-Club Bills Payment PAY/10015 7,910.00
19-May-20 By fic et Ca o 454 B 0ER 714 Payment PAY/10016 2,00,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10018  3,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10017 10,00,000.00
To AR Ban Ao LB Contra CON/10001  8,00,000.00
21-May-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10019  2,00,000.00
26-May-20 To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10020 75,000.00
To USL-Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10021  1,25,000.00
27-May-20 By St Chatered Bank CrditCa Payment PAY/10018 10,000.00
28-May-20 By ECARD-Jai Kumar Payment PAY/10019 20,077.00
By ECARD-Jai Kumar Payment PAY/10020 20,000.00
30-May-20 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10021 1,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10022 1,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10023 50,000.00
1-Jun-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10022  1,00,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10023  1,00,000.00
2-Jun-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10025 2,72,500.00
6-Jun-20 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10026 2,00,000.00
9-Jun-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10027  2,00,000.00
To  SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10028 30,000.00
To  SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10029 15,000.00
13-Jun-20 By Atit J Shah Payment PAY/10027 10,500.00
By Jagadish M Shah Payment PAY/10028 94,500.00
By Jagadish M Shah Huf Payment PAY/10029 28,875.00
Carried Over 38,91,148.67 37,52,911.00

continued ...
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BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book . 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 11
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 38,91,148.67 37,52,911.00
13-Jun-20 By KalpanaJ Shah Payment PAY/10030 1,28,625.00
By ItRepresentation Fees Payment PAY/10031 41,300.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10032 25,000.00
15-Jun-20 By USL-Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10035 1,00,000.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10030  2,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10031  1,00,000.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10037 5,000.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10038 15,048.00
18-Jun-20 To INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10034  5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10039 5,00,000.00
19-Jun-20 To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10035 15,048.00
20-Jun-20 By Standard Chartered Bank ret Cad Payment PAY/10040 1,53,847.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10041 2,47,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10042 1,10,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10043 30,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10044 2,00,000.00
22-Jun-20 To INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10036 35,00,000.00
23-Jun-20  To Bk e Bk A o SLZASH Contra CON/10002 90,000.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10037  2,00,000.00
24-Jun-20 To  BANKHOFC Alc No:00421200008765 Contra CON/10003 10,23,000.00
27-Jun-20 By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10045 6,00,000.00
By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10046 33,750.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10047 1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Dr
By USLGaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10048 15,000.00
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10049 38,250.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10050 90,000.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10051 77,000.00
By Hif e Cad o 454 I U214 Payment PAY/10052 1,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10053 1,00,000.00
29-Jun-20 To INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10038 6,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10054 1,12,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10055 50,000.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10056 35,000.00
To USLGaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Receipt REC/10039 15,000.00
30-Jun-20 By OIE-Club Bills Payment PAY/10058 5,377.00
2-Jul-20 By USL-Gaurang Jayantital Mody Huf Payment PAY/10060 15,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10061 2,66,337.00
3-Jul-20 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10041 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10042 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10043 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10044  6,55,939.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10045 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10046 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10047 10,20,267.00
By Mehtaand NodiRealy Kowlur LLP Payment PAY/10062 10,00,000.00
By Meftaand NodiRealy Kowlur LLP Payment PAY/10063 10,00,000.00
By Mehtaand Modi Really Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/10064 10,00,000.00
By Meftaand NodiRealy Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/10065 10,00,000.00
Carried Over 1,68,10,402.67  1,39,29,945.00

continued ...



Soham Modi (20-21)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book . 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 12
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,68,10,402.67  1,39,29,945.00
3-Jul-20 By Meftaand Modi Realty Kowlur LLP Payment PAY/10066 10,20,267.00
By OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Payment PAY/10067 10,00,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Payment PAY/10068 6,55,939.00
4-Jul-20 To INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10048 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10049 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10050 4,28,851.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10051 10,49,931.00
By OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Payment PAY/10069 10,00,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Payment PAY/10070 10,00,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Payment PAY/10071 4,28,851.00
6-Jul-20 To USL-Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10052 58,000.00
By INEEasisite Resiency Amnojuda Payment PAY/10072 10,49,931.00
9-Jul-20 By SAL-Insurance Payment PAY/10073 2,34,761.00
By SAL-Insurance Payment PAY/10074 74,092.00
By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10075 2,110.00
10-Jul-20 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10076 9,273.00
To Fortune Automobiles Pt Ltd-Loan Receipt REC/10053  3,35,986.00
13-Jul-20 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10077 1,75,000.00
To INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Receipt REC/10054  4,00,000.00
By OTHRLOAAIoiRely iylguda LP Payment PAY/10078 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10055 10,00,000.00
14-3ul-20 By OTHRLOANModiRealy Niyaeguda LP Payment PAY/10079 10,00,000.00
By OTHRLOAodi Realy iydlagca LP Payment PAY/10080 4,02,794.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10056 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10057  4,02,794.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10058 10,00,000.00
By OTHRLOANodi Realy iydegudaLP Payment PAY/10081 10,00,000.00
15-Jul-20 To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10059  5,00,000.00
To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10060 5,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10061  5,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10062  5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10082 5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10083 5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10084 5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10085 5,00,000.00
18-Jul-20 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10086 1,00,000.00
20-Jul-20 By it (e Ca o 454 B IS4 Payment PAY/10087 2,50,000.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10063  2,50,000.00
To OTHLOAN-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10064  2,06,256.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Payment PAY/10088 2,06,256.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10089 4,268.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10090 13,096.00
To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Receipt REC/10065 12,60,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10066  5,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10067  5,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10068  5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10091 5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10092 5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10093 5,00,000.00
21-Jul-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10069  5,00,000.00
Carried Over 3,02,02,220.67  2,80,56,583.00

continued ...



Soham Modi (20-21)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book : 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 13
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 3,02,02,220.67  2,80,56,583.00
21-Jul-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10070  2,00,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10071  2,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10094 5,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10095 2,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10096 2,00,000.00
23-Jul-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10097 11,39,364.90
28-Jul-20 To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10072  1,00,000.00
To USL-Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10073 60,000.00
3-Aug-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10099 2,66,337.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10100 21,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10101 1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Dr
By USL-Gaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10102 15,000.00
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10103 38,250.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10104 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10105 30,000.00
By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10106 33,750.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10107 90,000.00
By SAL-Insurance Payment PAY/10108 56,989.00
To  THRLOANHodi Rely Niryalguda LLP Receipt REC/10074 10,00,000.00
To  OTHRLOAN-ModiReaty Miylaguda LLP Receipt REC/10075 25,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Payment PAY/10109 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Payment PAY/10110 25,00,000.00
4-Aug-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10076  4,50,000.00
By USL-Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10111 3,60,000.00
6-Aug-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10077  1,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10112 1,00,000.00
10-Aug-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Receipt REC/10078  8,89,596.00
By MAEh et U P ot Payment PAY/10113 8,89,596.00
12-Aug-20 To INVE-ModiHousing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10079  2,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10080  2,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10114 2,00,000.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10115 7,115.00
By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10116 1,423.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10117 2,00,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10081  2,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10118 2,00,000.00
13-Aug-20 To OTHLOAN-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10082 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10119 10,00,000.00
To OTHLOAN-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10083 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Payment PAY/10120 10,00,000.00
To OTHLOAN-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10084 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10121 10,00,000.00
To OTHLOAN-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10085 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10122 10,00,000.00
17-Aug-20 By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10123 1,712.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10124 1,417.00
25-Aug-20 By fft et Cad o 54 8RR 714 Payment PAY/10125 2,37,759.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10126 21,000.00
Carried Over 4,03,01,816.67  4,05,47,295.90
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,03,01,816.67  4,05,47,295.90
25-Aug-20 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10127 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10128 30,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10129 1,02,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10086 5,00,000.00
By SAL-Insurance Payment PAY/10130 2,34,761.00
28-Aug-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10087  2,50,000.00
31-Aug-20 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10131 1,00,000.00
By JUBLEEHLLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10132 5,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10088  4,00,000.00
2-Sep-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10134 2,66,337.00
8-Sep-20 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10135 50,000.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10136 4,855.00
By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10137 819.00
14-Sep-20 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10138 1,441.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10139 1,496.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10140 3,690.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 1,870.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 1,820.00 Dr
16-Sep-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10141 15,00,000.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10089 15,00,000.00
18-Sep-20 By MMt Uy Pt Payment PAY/10142 5,48,004.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10090  5,48,004.00
19-Sep-20 By USL-Smitha Desai Payment PAY/10143 43,940.00
By USL-Smitha Desai Payment PAY/10144 8,12,690.00
21-Sep-20 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10145 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10146 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10147 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10148 17,398.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10149 5,023.00
OE-Misc. Expenses 3,015.00 Dr
OE-Misc. Expenses 2,008.00 Dr
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10150 1,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Payment PAY/10151 50,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10091  5,00,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10092  5,00,000.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10152 5,00,000.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10153 5,00,000.00
22-Sep-20 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10093  9,20,000.00
By Cash Contra CON/10004 50,000.00
23-Sep-20 To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10094  2,50,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10095 5,00,000.00
To PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10096  5,00,000.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10154 5,00,000.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10155 5,00,000.00
24-Sep-20 To PARTNER-Silver Ock Villas LLP Receipt REC/10097  5,00,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10098  5,00,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10099  1,28,654.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10156 1,28,654.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10157 5,00,000.00
By INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Payment PAY/10158 5,00,000.00
Carried Over 4,77,98,474.67  4,77,89,403.90
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,77,98,474.67  4,77,89,403.90
25-Sep-20 To PARTNER-Silver Ock Villas LLP Receipt REC/10100  3,95,807.00
By PATEhnd el el PRy Payment PAY/10159 3,95,807.00
26-Sep-20 By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10160 33,750.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10161 90,000.00
28-Sep-20 By fit et Ca o 454 BB 0ER 714 Payment PAY/10162 30,387.00
By Cash Contra CON/10005 50,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10163 50,000.00
29-Sep-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10101  6,00,000.00
30-Sep-20 By JUBLEEHLLSITERNATONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10165 5,000.00
3-Oct-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10166 2,57,636.00
9-Oct-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pvt Ltd-Loan Receipt REC/10103  3,42,732.00
12-Oct-20 By OIE-Club Bills Payment PAY/10167 22,203.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10168 5,892.00
By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10169 882.00
15-Oct-20 By Standard Chartred Bank CretCard Payment PAY/10170 27,485.00
17-Oct-20 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10171 1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Dr
By USLGaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10172 15,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10173 12,600.00
By Atit J Shah Payment PAY/10174 9,000.00
By Jagadish M Shah Payment PAY/10175 81,000.00
By Jagadish M Shah Huf Payment PAY/10176 24,750.00
By KalpanaJ Shah Payment PAY/10177 1,10,250.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10104  1,00,000.00
20-Oct-20 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10178 50,000.00
21-Oct-20 To  INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10105 3,00,000.00
22-Oct-20 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10179 1,441.00
23-Oct-20 By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10180 33,750.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10181 21,000.00
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10182 38,250.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10183 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10184 30,000.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10185 90,000.00
24-Oct-20 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10186 3,00,000.00
27-Oct-20 By AEGONLIFE INSURANCE COLTD Payment PAY/10187 42,315.00
28-Oct-20 By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10188 1,711.00
To USL-Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10106 50,000.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10107  1,00,000.00
30-Oct-20 By Cash Contra CON/10006 50,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10108  6,00,000.00
2-Nov-20 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10190 25,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10109 25,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10191 2,50,024.00
3-Nov-20 To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10110 73,500.00
9-Nov-20 To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10111  2,00,000.00
By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10192 25,000.00
By Standard Chatered Benk Cedit Card Payment PAY/10193 1,76,405.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10112 25,000.00
10-Nov-20 By Atit J Shah Payment PAY/10194 500.00

Carried Over

5,06,10,513.67  5,03,26,441.90
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 5,06,10,513.67  5,03,26,441.90
10-Nov-20 By Jagadish M Shah Payment PAY/10195 4,500.00
By Jagadish M Shah Huf Payment PAY/10196 1,375.00
By KalpanaJ Shah Payment PAY/10197 6,125.00
11-Nov-20 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10198 9,200.00
13-Nov-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10113 25,000.00
By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10199 25,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10114  4,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10200 3,50,000.00
17-Nov-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10201 100.00
20-Nov-20 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10203 2,882.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10204 1,711.00
21-Nov-20 By JBLEEHLLS NTERMATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10205 4,116.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10115 10.00
23-Nov-20 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10206 10,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10207 2,00,000.00
24-Nov-20 To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10116 100.00
25-Nov-20 To  INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10117 10,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10118 100.00
By USL-Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10208 100.00
By Nisha Modi Payment PAY/10209 100.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10119 10.00
28-Nov-20 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10210 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10211 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10212 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10213 12,600.00
By USL-Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10214 25,000.00
2-Dec-20 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10215 2,50,024.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10120  9,90,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10121 65,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10122  1,00,000.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10123  1,50,000.00
3-Dec-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10216 75,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10124  5,75,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10217 15,00,000.00
5-Dec-20 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10218 25,000.00
By Standard Chatred Bank CreitCard Payment PAY/10219 41,616.00
7-Dec-20 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10125  1,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10126 25,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10127  9,90,000.00
8-Dec-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10220 3,17,500.00
14-Dec-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10221 42,500.00
By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10222 45,000.00
By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10223 38,500.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10128 45,000.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10129 42,500.00
21-Dec-20 By Siandard Chatered Bank Crdit Ca Payment PAY/10226 41,616.00
By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10227 4,11,000.00
23-Dec-20 By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10228 6,500.00
By JUBLEE HLLS NTERNATIONAL CEATRE Payment PAY/10229 3,073.00
24-Dec-20 To INVEModi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10130 10,000.00
Carried Over 5,41,38,233.67  5,38,95,079.90
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 5,41,38,233.67  5,38,95,079.90
24-Dec-20 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10230 10,000.00
25-Dec-20 To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10131 1,100.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10132 1,115.00
26-Dec-20 By fit et Ca o 454 B 0GR 714 Payment PAY/10231 4,82,661.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10133  9,90,000.00
27-Dec-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10232 1,850.00
28-Dec-20 To INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10134  2,75,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10233 2,75,000.00
29-Dec-20 To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10135 9,90,000.00
1-Jan-21 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10235 3,050.00
2-Jan-21 By USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10236 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10237 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10238 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10239 12,600.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10241 2,50,024.00
4-Jan-21 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10242 50,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10137 50,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Payment PAY/10243 2,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10138 15,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10244 15,00,000.00
5-Jan-21 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10245 838.00
6-Jan-21 To PARTNER-Siver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10139 18,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10246 18,00,000.00
9-Jan-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10247 3,00,000.00
By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10248 25,000.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10249 7,427.00
10-Jan-21 To Hyderabad Golf Association Receipt REC/10140 3,300.00
12-Jan-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10141 25,000.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10250 1,000.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10251 9,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10252 48,970.00
Bajaj Finance Ltd 43,489.00 Dr
Bajaj Finance Ltd 5,481.00 Dr
13-Jan-21 By Stdard Chatred Bank CretCard Payment PAY/10253 2,73,475.00
14-Jan-21 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10254 1,850.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10255 4,300.00
15-Jan-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10256 5,428.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10142  2,75,000.00
16-Jan-21 By INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Payment PAY/10257 2,75,000.00
18-Jan-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Receipt REC/10143  3,42,732.00
20-Jan-21 To  OTHRLOAN-HodiRealy Niralaguda LLP Receipt REC/10144 21,105.00
23-Jan-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10258 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10259 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10260 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10261 12,600.00
By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10262 45,000.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10263 1,20,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10264 1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Dr

Carried Over

6,04,12,585.67  5,99,59,652.90
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Brought Forward 6,04,12,585.67  5,99,59,652.90
23-Jan-21 By USL-Gaurang Jayanial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10265 15,000.00
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10266 38,250.00
By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10267 25,000.00
25-Jan-21 To OIE-Club Bills Receipt REC/10145 7,910.00
To Hyderabad Golf Association Receipt REC/10146 5,000.00
To OIE-Club Bills Receipt REC/10147 5,377.00
To SAL-Insurance Receipt REC/10148 56,989.00
To SECUNDERABAD CLUB Receipt REC/10149 1,711.00
By et Cad o 454 B URR 714 Payment PAY/10268 56,898.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10150 25,000.00
27-Jan-21 By JUBILEEHLLS NTERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10269 2,318.00
1-Feb-21 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10271 25,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10151 25,000.00
2-Feb-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10272 2.50,024.00
5-Feb-21 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10273 2,50,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10152  2,50,000.00
6-Feh-21 To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10153 71,250.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Payment PAY/10274 2,00,000.00
7-Feb-21 To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10154 75,000.00
To USL-Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10155 75,000.00
8-Feb-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10275 12,685.00
9-Feb-21 By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10276 600.00
16-Feb-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10277 4,069.00
By Standard Chartred Bank CreitCard Payment PAY/10278 57,828.00
By et Cad o 454 B 0GR 214 Payment PAY/10279 88,715.00
20-Feb-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10280 75,000.00
To Mody Consultancy Services Receipt REC/10156 75,000.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10281 3,751.00
By Ajay C Mehta Payment PAY/10282 7,907.00
22-Feb-21 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10284 1,850.00
23-Feb-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10285 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10286 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10287 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10288 12,600.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10158 20,000.00
To USL-Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10159 15,000.00
25-Feb-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10160 5,00,000.00
By JUBLEEHLLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10289 3,716.00
2-Mar-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10291 2,58,121.00
9-Mar-21 By Gaurang J Mody Payment PAY/10292 75,000.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10293 5,192.00
13-Mar-21 By Mody Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10294 25,000.00
14-Mar-21 To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10161 17,250.00
15-Mar-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10295 1,956.00
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 1,906.00 Dr
By JUBLEEHLLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10296 3,060.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10297 1,782.00
By Standard Chatred Bank CreitCard Payment PAY/10298 684.00
Carried Over 6,16,38,072.67  6,15,80,158.90

continued ...



Soham Modi (20-21)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book » 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 19
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,16,38,072.67  6,15,80,158.90
15-Mar-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10299 3,435.00
To GVSHManfactuing Faies P Ld Receipt REC/10162 25,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10163 25,000.00
17-Mar-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10300 25,00,000.00
22-Mar-21 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP- Receipt REC/10164 4,29,731.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Payment PAY/10301 4,29,731.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10302 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10303 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10304 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10305 12,600.00
23-Mar-21 By ffc e Cat o 54 G0B0EH 814 Payment PAY/10306 1,55,516.00
25-Mar-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10307 7,00,000.00
To Mody Consultancy Services Receipt REC/10165  7,00,000.00
By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10308 24,378.00
26-Mar-21 To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10166 15,229.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10309 15,229.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10310 1,21,667.00
27-Mar-21 To  MAIghdetGoonely ey Receipt REC/10167 1,21,667.00
29-Mar-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10168  6,00,000.00
6,60,29,699.67  6,56,61,214.90
By  Closing Balance 3,68,484.77
6,60,29,699.67  6,60,29,699.67




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 93,749.09
1-Apr-20 To  Naveen B Melagi-Rent Deposi Receipt REC/10002 10,000.00
2-Apr-20 To  Naveen B Nelagi-Rent Deposi Receipt REC/10003  10,000.00
3-Apr-20 To Naveen B Malagi-Rent Deposit Receipt REC/10004 10,000.00
4-Apr-20 To Naveen B Malagi-Rent Deposit Receipt REC/10006 5,000.00
30-Apr-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10009 15,000.00
1-May-20 To Bal Gopal Receipt REC/10010 10,000.00
2-May-20 To Bal Gopal Receipt REC/10012 10,000.00
4-May-20 To Bal Gopal Receipt REC/10013 2,200.00
31-May-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10024 15,000.00
1-Jun-20 To Expenses Recoverable-VCEW Receipt REC/10024 10,000.00
2-Jun-20 To Expenses Recoverable-VCEW Receipt REC/10025 10,000.00
3-Jun-20 To Expenses Recoverable-VCEW Receipt REC/10026 2,684.00
15-Jun-20 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10036 15,048.00
To Mr.Arunagiri Koushik Receipt REC/10032 4,040.00
16-Jun-20 To P.Durga Prasad Receipt REC/10033 7,602.00
30-Jun-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10059 15,000.00
31-Jul-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10098 15,000.00
31-Aug-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10133 15,000.00
22-Sep-20 To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXUTGSTIIALL Contra CON/10004 50,000.00
28-Sep-20 To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXUTGTIIRLLL Contra CON/10005 50,000.00
30-Sep-20 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10164 15,000.00
30-Oct-20  To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMETBETIONLL Contra CON/10006 50,000.00
18-Nov-20 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10202 5,238.00
18-Dec-20 By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10225 1,800.00
31-Dec-20 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10234 45,000.00
Drawings Account 15,000.00 Dr
Drawings Account 15,000.00 Dr
Drawings Account 15,000.00 Dr
2-Jan-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10240 5,225.00
31-Jan-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10270 15,000.00
28-Feb-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10290 15,000.00
31-Mar-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10311 15,000.00
3,35,275.09  2,07,311.00
By  Closing Balance 1,27,964.09
3,35,275.09  3,35,275.09
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
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Compansation
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 16,70,028.00
By Closing Balance 16,70,028.00
16,70,028.00 16,70,028.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CV Chandra Mouli
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 80,000.00

By Closing Balance 80,000.00

80,000.00 80,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Drawings Account

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 23

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

20-Apr-20 By Silver Oak Realty Journal JOU/10002 5,08,242.00
21-Apr-20 To  BAKVESBANK ACNOMMBITIONRAL Payment PAY/10007 6,000.00
30-Apr-20 To  BANKYESBAK ACNONTBSTNIOAL Payment PAY/10008 100.00
To Cash Payment PAY/10009 15,000.00

12-May-20 By BAKYESBAK ACNOTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10016 100.00
31-May-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10024 15,000.00
16-Jun-20 To USL-Nidhi Modi Journal JOU/10018  1,02,100.00
To FA-Air Conditioner Journal JOU/10019 5,865.22
To Ups Journal JOU/10020 11,947.30
30-Jun-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10059 15,000.00
23-Jul-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTIINAL Payment PAY/10097 11,39,364.90
31-Jul-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10098 15,000.00
31-Aug-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10133 15,000.00
30-Sep-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10164 15,000.00
17-Nov-20 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10201 100.00
3-Dec-20 To  BAMKYESBANKACNOMATBSTNINAL Payment PAY/10216 75,000.00
8-Dec-20 To Bl YES ANK GO Q0TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10220 3,17,500.00
14-Dec-20  To  BAMKVESBANK ACHO DATGaTONNZAL Payment PAY/10221 42,500.00
To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGSYDUUUMIL Payment PAY/10222 45,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTRTONALL Payment PAY/10223 38,500.00

By BANKYES BANK ACNOQLSTRSTOONEALL Receipt REC/10128 45,000.00

By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10129 42,500.00
21-Dec-20  To  BAMKVESBANK ACHO DATGSTONNZAL Payment PAY/10227  4,11,000.00

25-Dec-20 By BAVCIESBAN ACNONATETIONEAL Receipt REC/10131 1,100.00

By BAMCYESBAK ACNOITESTOALL Receipt REC/10132 1,115.00
27-Dec-20 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMOBITONEALL Payment PAY/10232 1,850.00
31-Dec-20 Tp Cash Payment PAY/10234 45,000.00
31-Jan-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10270 15,000.00
8-Feb-21 To  BAVKYESBAKACNOMATSSTIIAL Payment PAY/10275 12,685.00
28-Feb-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10290 15,000.00
25-Mar-21 To  BAKESBANKACNOL Payment PAY/10308 24,378.00
31-Mar-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10311 15,000.00

By Nisha Modi Journal JOu/10187 3,70,000.00

24,13,890.42  9,68,057.00

By Closing Balance 14,45,833.42

24,13,890.42 24,13,890.42
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Dr.Tejal Modi
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 1,80,80,464.00
19-May-20 By BAKYESBAK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10018 3,00,000.00
30-May-20 To  BAMCIES BNK ACNOMOTESTONIMLL Payment PAY/10023 50,000.00
13-Jun-20 To  BAKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10032 25,000.00
18-Jun-20 To  BAKYES BANK ACNOXMTGSTIIORLLL Payment PAY/10039  5,00,000.00
20-Jun-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10043 30,00,000.00
27-Jun-20  To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10053  1,00,000.00
13-Jul-20 To B YES AR ACNO9TGSTIILLL Payment PAY/10077  1,75,000.00
15-Jul-20  To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXMTGSTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10082  5,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10083  5,00,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTBTOAIALL Payment PAY/10084  5,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10085 5,00,000.00
18-Jul-20  To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXBTGSTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10086  1,00,000.00
20-Jul-20 To BAK YES AR ACNO9TGTINLLL Payment PAY/10091  5,00,000.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACKO DgTsTOnEL Payment PAY/10092  5,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10093  5,00,000.00
21-Jul-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTNIOALL Payment PAY/10094 5,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10095 2,00,000.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACD DgTsTonEAL Payment PAY/10096  2,00,000.00
12-Aug-20 To B YES AR ACNO9TGTINLLL Payment PAY/10114  2,00,000.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACKO DgTsTOnEL Payment PAY/10117  2,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10118  2,00,000.00
25-Aug-20 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOXMTGSIINRLLL Payment PAY/10129  1,02,000.00
31-Aug-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10131  1,00,000.00
8-Sep-20 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXMTGSTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10135 50,000.00
21-Sep-20 To B YES AR ACNO9TGTINLLL Payment PAY/10150  1,00,000.00
28-Sep-20 To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXUTGTIIALL Payment PAY/10163 50,000.00
20-Oct-20 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10178 50,000.00
24-0Oct-20  To  BANKYES BAK ACNOXMTGSTII0RLLL Payment PAY/10186  3,00,000.00
21-Nov-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Receipt REC/10115 10.00
25-Nov-20 By BAIKVESBAIKACNDRTATIOAL Receipt REC/10118 100.00
By Bl YES AR ACNO9TGTINLLL Receipt REC/10119 10.00
2-Dec-20 By BAMVESBAKACNDISTBIONGZAL Receipt REC/10120 9,90,000.00
3-Dec-20 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10124 5,75,000.00
7-Dec-20 By BANVESBAMKACNDITEONGZAL Receipt REC/10127 9,90,000.00
26-Dec-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Receipt REC/10133 9,90,000.00
29-Dec-20 By BANKYESBACACHODWRETIALL Receipt REC/10135 9,90,000.00
4-Jan-21 To B YES AR ACNO9TGTINLLL Payment PAY/10244 15,00,000.00
6-Jan-21 To b K ACNOMOTESTOIALL Payment PAY/10246 18,00,000.00
5-Feb-21 To b YES AR ACNOTGSIRALL Payment PAY/10273  2,50,000.00
31-Mar-21 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10169 1,260.00
3,13,32,464.00  48,36,380.00
By Closing Balance 2,64,96,084.00
3,13,32,464.00  3,13,32,464.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

ECARD-D Shiva Shankar
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
15-Mar-21 To  BAKVESBANK ACNODMTEIONLLL Payment PAY/10295 1,956.00
31-Mar-21 To  SP-SummitSges LLP Common Exgenses Journal JOU/10172 375.00
To  SP-SummitSges LLP Common Expnses Journal JOu/10173 500.00
2,831.00

By Closing Balance 2,831.00

2,831.00 2,831.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ECARD-Jai Kumar
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
28-May-20 To  BAMCIES AN ACNOMMTESTONIALL Payment PAY/10019 20,077.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAOnBETnLLL Payment PAY/10020 20,000.00
40,077.00

By Closing Balance 40,077.00

40,077.00 40,077.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
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Expenses Recoverable-VCEW
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar20 To Opening Balance 22,684.00

1-Jun-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10024 10,000.00

2-Jun-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10025 10,000.00

3-Jun-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10026 2,684.00

22,684.00 22,684.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FA-Air Conditioner
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 5,865.22

16-Jun-20 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10019 5,865.22

5,865.22 5,865.22
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
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FCAP-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 25,000.00

12-May-20 By BAKYESBAK ACNOTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10017 25,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
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FEXP-Bank Charges
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-20 To BANKHDFCAIcN000421200008785 Payment PAY/10001 29.00
10-Apr-20 To  BANKYESBANK ACNONOTEATIIY Payment PAY/10003 54.00
To BAKIESBAKACH 0009637000 Payment PAY/10004 300.00
14-3un-20 To  BiltHusiirdaa At Nuﬁ816998 Payment PAY/10033 118.00
To Aok o i Ae o B8 Payment PAY/10034 118.00
29-Jun-20 To BANKHDFCA/CNOOUAZIZUOOOSYSS Payment PAY/10057 17.70
30-Oct-20  To Aot ek Ao o L1 Payment PAY/10189 118.00
16-Dec-20 To BANK-HDFCAICN0.00421200008785 Payment PAY/10224 354.00
1,108.70

By  Closing Balance 1,108.70

1,108.70 1,108.70




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Secured Loans

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10003  2,77,212.00
31-May-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOu/10011  2,72,500.00
30-Jun-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10034  2,66,337.00
31-Jul-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10046  2,66,337.00
31-Aug-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10054  2,66,337.00
30-Sep-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10069  2,57,636.00
31-Oct-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10090  2,50,024.00
30-Nov-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10100  2,50,024.00
31-Dec-20 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10117  2,50,024.00
16-Jan-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10124 48,970.00
31-Jan-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10128  2,49,992.00
28-Feb-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10135  2,58,121.00
31-Mar-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10163  2,70,808.00
31,84,322.00
By Closing Balance 31,84,322.00
31,84,322.00 31,84,322.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 32
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

30-Apr-20 To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10006 30,000.00

31-May-20 To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOuU/10014 30,000.00

22-Jun-20 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10021 67,500.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10022 67,500.00

27-Jun-20 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10025 42,000.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr

30-Jun-20 To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOU/10026 33,750.00

To (as per details) Journal JOU/10027  1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Cr

To  USL-Gaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Journal JOU/10028 15,000.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal JOU/10029 38,250.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOU/10030 90,000.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10031 21,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10032 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10033 30,000.00

31-Jul-20 To USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10043 21,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10044 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10045 30,000.00

31-Aug-20 To USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10055 21,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10056 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10057 30,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10058 17,398.00

30-Sep-20 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10066 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10067 30,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10068 12,600.00

17-Oct-20 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10073  1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Cr

To  USL-Gaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Journal JOU/10074 15,000.00

To AtitJ Shah Journal JOU/10075 9,500.00

To Jagadish M Shah Journal JOU/10076 85,500.00

To Jagadish M Shah Huf Journal JOu/10077 26,125.00

To KalpanaJ Shah Journal JOu/10078  1,16,375.00

23-Oct-20 To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOU/10079 33,750.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10080 21,000.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal Jou/10081 38,250.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10082 30,000.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOu/10083 90,000.00

31-Oct-20 To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOu/10087 21,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal Jou/10088 67,500.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10089 12,600.00

Carried Over 16,88,598.00

continued ...



Soham Modi (20-21)

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans Ledger Account . 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 33
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

Brought Forward 16,88,598.00

30-Nov-20 To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10096 21,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10097 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10098 30,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10099 12,600.00

31-Dec-20 To USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10108 21,000.00

To  USL-Devanshi DesailGeeta Desai Journal JOU/10109 67,500.00

To USL-Devanshi P Desai Journal JOU/10110 45,000.00

To  USL-Gaurang Jayanilal Mody Huf Journal Jou/10111 15,000.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal JOU/10112 38,250.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOuU/10113 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10114 30,000.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOU/10115  1,20,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10116 12,600.00

To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal Jou/10118 45,000.00

23-Feb-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10134  1,31,100.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr

22-Mar-21 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10142  1,31,100.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr

31-Mar-21 To USL-Gaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Journal Jou/10143 15,000.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10144 21,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10145 67,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10146 30,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal Jou/10147 12,600.00

To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOou/10148 45,000.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOU/10149  1,20,000.00

To  USL-Devanshi DesailGeeta Desai Journal JOU/10150 67,500.00

To USL-Devanshi P Desai Journal JOU/10151 45,000.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal JOU/10152 38,250.00

To Atit J Shah Journal JOU/10153 10,000.00

To Jagadish M Shah Journal JOU/10154 90,000.00

To Jagadish M Shah Huf Journal JOU/10155 27,500.00

To Kalpana J Shah Journal JOU/10156  1,22,500.00

To USL-Ashok Desai Journal JOU/10174  2,49,404.00

To USL-Smitha Desai Journal JOU/10175 5,60,796.00

40,65,798.00

By Closing Balance 40,65,798.00

40,65,798.00 40,65,798.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXPUD-Fees & Charges
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 34
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-Apr-20  To  BANciakefindraBank Al N ELEASS Payment PAY/10005 26,12,500.00
26,12,500.00
By  Closing Balance 26,12,500.00
26,12,500.00  26,12,500.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
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Fortune Automobiles India Pvt Ltd-Share
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 10.00

By Closing Balance 10.00

10.00 10.00
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Fortune Automobiles Pvt Ltd-Loan
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 36
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 1,01,29,851.00
30-Apr-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOu/10008  1,20,820.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10009 12,082.00
11-May-20 By BAMIESBAK ACNOMTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10015 3,29,844.00
31-May-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10016  1,24,853.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10017 9,364.00
30-Jun-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOuU/10038  1,20,827.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10039 9,062.00
10-Jul-20 By BAVCIESBANK ACONATETIOALL Receipt REC/10053 3,35,986.00
31-Jul-20 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOU/10050 1,24,853.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10051 9,364.00
31-Aug-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10062 1,24,853.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10063 9,364.00
30-Sep-20 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOu/10071  1,20,813.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOuU/10072 9,061.00
9-Oct-20 By BAMESBAMKACNDITEONGZAL Receipt REC/10103 3,42,732.00
31-Oct-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10092  1,24,850.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10093 9,364.00
30-Nov-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10102  1,20,826.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOuU/10103 9,062.00
31-Dec-20 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10120 1,24,853.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal Jou/10121 9,364.00
18-Jan-21 By BAMIESBAK ACNOMTESTOALL Receipt REC/10143 3,42,732.00
31-Jan-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10130  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOu/10131 9,364.00
28-Feb-21 To INCOME-terest From Loans Journal JOU/10137 1,12,767.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOuU/10138 8,458.00
31-Mar-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10167  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10168 9,364.00

1,15,99,864.00  14,64,567.00
By Closing Balance 1,01,35,297.00

1,15,99,864.00  1,15,99,864.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Gaurang J Mody
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 37
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
9-Mar-21 To  BAMVESBAMKACNDITEONGZAL Payment PAY/10292 75,000.00
75,000.00
By  Closing Balance 75,000.00
75,000.00 75,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

GVSH Manufacturing Facilities Pvt Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 38
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 1,00,000.00
31-Jul-20 By INVE-Modi Properties Pt Lid Journal JOU/10052 1,00,000.00
22-Feb-21  To Bk e Bk A o LR Payment PAY/10283 25,00,000.00
15-Mar-21 By BAKIESBAK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10162 25,00,000.00
31-Mar-21 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOU/10183 2,084.00
26,02,084.00 26,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 2,084.00
26,02,084.00 26,02,084.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Happy Card Deposit
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 39

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 15,000.00

By Closing Balance 15,000.00

15,000.00 15,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Hdfc Credit Card No 4854 9808 0058 8214

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 40

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
19-May-20 To B YES AR ACAD DBETALL Payment PAY/10016  2,00,000.00
27-Jun-20 To b IKACNORTESIONLL Payment PAY/10052  1,00,000.00
20-Jul-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUMIL Payment PAY/10087  2,50,000.00
25-Aug-20 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATESIONAL Payment PAY/10125 2,37,759.00
28-Sep-20 To BN YES AR ACAD BETOLLL Payment PAY/10162 30,387.00
26-Dec-20 To  BANCIESBANKACNODATEIONLAL Payment PAY/10231  4,82,661.00
25-Jan-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&SYDDUUMIL Payment PAY/10268 56,898.00
16-Feb-21  To  BAMHESBAKACAD NRETONOALL Payment PAY/10279 88,715.00
23-Mar-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10306  1,55,516.00
16,01,936.00

By Closing Balance 16,01,936.00

16,01,936.00 16,01,936.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Hyderabad Golf Association
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 41

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
15-Jun-20 To B YES AKACHO Payment PAY/10037 5,000.00
20-Jul-20 To B IKACHO. Payment PAY/10089 4,268.00
17-Aug-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNO Payment PAY/10124 1,417.00
14-Sep-20 To BAWKYESBAIKACHO! Payment PAY/10138 1,441.00
22-Oct-20 To BAN YES BANK ACAO! ‘ Payment PAY/10179 1,441.00
20-Nov-20 To  BAKYESBANKACNO! i, Payment PAY/10203 2,882.00
1-Jan-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNO 4‘ Payment PAY/10235 3,050.00
9-Jan-21 To BAKESBAKACAD. Payment PAY/10249 7,427.00

10-Jan-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO Receipt REC/10140 3,300.00
12-Jan-21 To BAKIESBAKACID Payment PAY/10250 1,000.00
To BAN YES BANKACAO. ‘ Payment PAY/10251 9,000.00
14-Jan-21 To BAVKYESBANKACKO! i, Payment PAY/10254 1,850.00
To BANKYESBANKAICNO 4‘ Payment PAY/10255 4,300.00

25-Jan-21 By BANK-YES BANK ACAO Receipt REC/10146 5,000.00
20-Feb-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNO Payment PAY/10281 3,751.00
22-Feb-21 To BAKYESBANKACAD, Payment PAY/10284 1,850.00
9-Mar-21 To B YES ANKACNO! Payment PAY/10293 5,192.00

53,869.00 8,300.00

By Closing Balance 45,569.00

53,869.00 53,869.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Hyderabad Golf Club
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 42
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 12,35,960.00
By Closing Balance 12,35,960.00
12,35,960.00 12,35,960.00




M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Soham Modi (20-21)

Loans

Page 43
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-20 By Fortung Automabiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal Jou/10008 1,20,820.00
31-May-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10016 1,24,853.00
30-Jun-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10038 1,20,827.00
31-Jul-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10050 1,24,853.00
31-Aug-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10062 1,24,853.00
30-Sep-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lit-Loan Journal JOu/10071 1,20,813.00
31-Oct-20 By Fortune Automables Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10092 1,24,850.00
30-Nov-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10102 1,20,826.00
31-Dec-20 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10120 1,24,853.00
11-Jan-21 By OHRLOANModiRealy Miydeguda LP Journal JOu/10122 41,221.00
31-Jan-21 By Fortune Automobiles Prt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10130 1,24,849.00
28-Feb-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10137 1,12,767.00
31-Mar-21 By OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Journal JOU/10157 5,68,571.00
By Mehtaand Modi Realy Kowkur LLP Journal JOU/10159 5,61,170.00
By OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Journal JOu/10161 2,79,669.00
By Fortung Automotiles PutLtd-Loan Journal JOU/10167 1,24,849.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10176 3,33,135.00

INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 3,08,150.00Dr

Tds Receivable - 20-21 24,985.00 Dr
By (as per details) Journal JOou/10177 3,80,051.00

INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 351547.00Dr

Tds Receivable - 20-21 28,504.00 Dr
By INEEasisit Residency AmnojudaLp Journal Jour/10181 1,20,814.00
By GUSH Menufacturing Facfis Pt Lt Journal JOu/10183 2,084.00
37,56,728.00

To Closing Balance 37,56,728.00

37,56,728.00 37,56,728.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From SB Alc
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 44
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jul-20 By BANCHDFC Al No:Q04Z1200006785 Receipt REC/10040 4,890.00
1-Oct-20 By BANKHDFC Alc No: 0042120008785 Receipt REC/10102 114.00
1-Jan-21 By BANKHDRC Alc No:00421200008765 Receipt REC/10136 114.00
5,118.00

To Closing Balance 5,118.00
5,118.00 5,118.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Income Tax Refund
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 45
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-May-20 By BANCHDFC Al No:004Z1200008785 Receipt REC/10011 10,23,000.00
10,23,000.00
To Closing Balance 10,23,000.00
10,23,000.00 10,23,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Eastside Residency Annojiguda LIp
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 46
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
6-Jul-20 To  BAMCIES BANKACNODATEIONNLAL Payment PAY/10072 10,49,931.00
31-Mar-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOu/10181  1,20,814.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOu/10182 9,061.00
11,70,745.00 9,061.00
By Closing Balance 11,61,684.00

11,70,745.00 11,70,745.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-GVSH Manufacturingfacilitiespvtltd Paid Up Cap
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 47

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 49,000.00

By Closing Balance 49,000.00

49,000.00 49,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 48
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 44,48,947.12
18-Apr-20 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTIONZAL Payment PAY/10006 10,00,000.00
6-May-20 To  BANKIESBAIK ACNOXSTBSTONLAL Payment PAY/10011 20,000.00
30-May-20 To  BAVKYESBANK ACO DTRTNALL Payment PAY/10022  1,00,000.00
9-Jun-20 By BAMVESBAKACAODIWTSTOMEAL Receipt REC/10027 2,00,000.00
20-Jun-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10044  2,00,000.00
27-Jun-20 To  BAYESBANK ACNOMTERTIONAL Payment PAY/10045  6,00,000.00
13-Jul-20 By B YES AN ACHO IBRTIO0RAL Receipt REC/10054 4,00,000.00
15-Jul-20 By BAVCIESBANKACONATETIONALL Receipt REC/10060 5,00,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10061 5,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10062 5,00,000.00
20-Jul-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10088 2,06,256.00
By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10066 5,00,000.00
By Bk YES AN ACHO IBRTIO0RAL Receipt REC/10067 5,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10068 5,00,000.00
21-Jul-20 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10069 5,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10070 2,00,000.00
3-Aug-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Payment PAY/10109 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTRTONALL Payment PAY/10110 25,00,000.00
4-Aug-20 By BAlK YES AN ACHO IBRTIO0RAL Receipt REC/10076 4,50,000.00
6-Aug-20 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXMTBSTINILAL Payment PAY/10112  1,00,000.00
10-Aug-20 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10078 8,89,596.00
12-Aug-20 By BAKIESBAK ACNOTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10079 2,00,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Receipt REC/10080 2,00,000.00
13-Aug-20 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTIONZAL Payment PAY/10119 10,00,000.00
To B YES AN ACHO IBRTIO0RAL Payment PAY/10120 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DSTRTONALL Payment PAY/10121 10,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10122 10,00,000.00
25-Aug-20 By BAIKYESBACACHODWTRETIAL Receipt REC/10086 5,00,000.00
31-Aug-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Receipt REC/10088 4,00,000.00
18-Sep-20 By Bk I ACNOSOTESTIONRALL Receipt REC/10090 5,48,004.00
21-Oct-20 ByB YES AN ACHO IBRTIO0RAL Receipt REC/10105 3,00,000.00
13-Nov-20 By BAYESBAK ACNOMTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10113 25,000.00
2-Dec-20 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10121 65,000.00
3-Dec-20 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOXMTGSIDRLLL Payment PAY/10217 15,00,000.00
28-Dec-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUM1‘ Receipt REC/10134 2,75,000.00
4-Jan-21 By BAHIESBANKACKORVTESIINAL Receipt REC/10138 15,00,000.00
16-Jan-21 To BANK BANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10257  2,75,000.00
26-Mar-21 By BAVIESBAIKACONATITIONEAL Receipt REC/10166 15,229.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DSTRONALL Payment PAY/10310 1,21,667.00
Carried Over 1,60,71,870.12  96,67,829.00

continued ...



Soham Modi (20-21)

INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Ledger Account  : 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 49
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,60,71,870.12  96,67,829.00
31-Mar-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10177  3,51,547.00
Tds Receivable - 20-21 28,504.00Dr
INCOME-Interest From Loans 38005200 Cr

1,64,23,417.12  96,67,829.00
By Closing Balance 67,55,588.12

1,64,23,417.12  1,64,23,417.12




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd-Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 50

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 98,000.00

By Closing Balance 98,000.00

98,000.00 98,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 51

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 2,06,10,127.17

18-Apr-20 By BAVCIESBAN ACNONSTRETIONEAL Receipt REC/10007 10,00,000.00
30-May-20 To  BAVKYESBANK ACHO DSTRTNMALL Payment PAY/10021  1,00,000.00
6-Jun-20 To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOQOTBSTIONRALL Payment PAY/10026  2,00,000.00

15-Jun-20 By BAVKIESBAMK ACNO DUTESTOEALL Receipt REC/10031 1,00,000.00

18-Jun-20 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10034 5,00,000.00

22-Jun-20 By BANKYES BANK ACNOQLSTRSTOONEALL Receipt REC/10036 35,00,000.00

29-Jun-20 ByB YES ANK GO Q0TESTIONRALL Receipt REC/10038 6,00,000.00

3-Jul-20 By BANCYESBAMK ACNOMSTBSONGZAL Receipt REC/10041 10,00,000.00

By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUQM‘ Receipt REC/10042 10,00,000.00

By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10043 10,00,000.00

By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10044 6,55,939.00

By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10045 10,00,000.00

ByB YES AN AC KO 00T T000ALL, Receipt REC/10046 10,00,000.00

By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10047 10,20,267.00

4-Jul-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUQM‘ Receipt REC/10048 10,00,000.00

By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10049 10,00,000.00

By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10050 4,28,851.00

By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10051 10,49,931.00

13-Jul-20 By BN YES BANK AICAO QOTBSTIO0RALL Receipt REC/10055 10,00,000.00

14-Jul-20 By BAVCIESBANK ACONATETIONALL Receipt REC/10056 10,00,000.00

By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUQM‘ Receipt REC/10057 4,02,794.00

By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10058 10,00,000.00
31-Jul-20 To  GVSHManufacturing Factes Pt L Journal JOU/10052  1,00,000.00
21-Sep-20 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNOMTSSTNINAL Payment PAY/10151 50,000.00

22-Sep-20 By BAVCIESEAW ACONSTETIONEAL Receipt REC/10093 9,20,000.00

30-Oct-20 By BAVIESBANKACONSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10108 6,00,000.00

2-Nov-20 By BANVESBAMACNDITBONGEAL Receipt REC/10109 25,000.00

9-Nov-20 By BANCVESBAMKACNDITTONGZAL Receipt REC/10112 25,000.00
13-Nov-20 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10200  3,50,000.00
23-Nov-20  To  BNKVESBAKACKO OATGST0ONEAL Payment PAY/10207  2,00,000.00

25-Nov-20 By Bk YES ANK GO OTESTIONRALL Receipt REC/10117 10,000.00

7-Dec-20 By BAMVESBAACNDITEIONGZAL Receipt REC/10126 25,000.00

24-Dec-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUQM‘ Receipt REC/10130 10,000.00
28-Dec-20  To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMOBITONEALL Payment PAY/10233  2,75,000.00

4-Jan-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO(]OWGSYODUUM1‘ Receipt REC/10137 50,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10243  2,00,000.00
9-Jan-21 To Bl YES ANK GO 0TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10247  3,00,000.00

12-Jan-21 By BAMYESBANKACNOMTESTOALL Receipt REC/10141 25,000.00

25-Jan-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUQM‘ Receipt REC/10150 25,000.00

1-Feb-21 By BAMYESBAVKACHODITRETINAL Receipt REC/10151 25,000.00
6-Feb-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10274  2,00,000.00
20-Feb-21 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONTSSTININAL Payment PAY/10280 75,000.00

Carried Over 2,26,60,127.17  2,09,97,782.00

continued ...



Soham Modi (20-21)

INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Ledger Account  : 1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21 Page 52
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,26,60,127.17  2,09,97,782.00
25-Feb-21 By BAMESBAVCACHONIRETINEAL Receipt REC/10160 5,00,000.00
15-Mar-21 y BANK-YES BANK ACAQ GTBSTOII0ALL Receipt REC/10163 25,000.00
17-Mar-21 To lodP mpemes Pt L Weower Plum Journal JOU/10141 14,37,380.00
22-Mar-21 To  BAWYESBAK ACNOXNTGR0RALL Payment PAY/10301 4,29,731.00
25-Mar-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGO 0L Payment PAY/10307  7,00,000.00
26-Mar-21 To  BAMYESBAWKACNOYT 0000411 Payment PAY/10309 15,229.00
29-Mar-21 By B YES KAICN0009763700002411 Receipt REC/10168 6,00,000.00
31-Mar-21 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10176  3,08,150.00
Tds Receivable - 20-21 24,985.00 Dr
INCOME-Interest From Loans 3331300Cr
2,55,50,617.17  2,21,22,782.00
By Closing Balance 34,27,835.17
2,55,50,617.17  2,55,50,617.17




INVE-Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP-Retiring Partner

Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 53

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 20,000.00

6-May-20 By BAKYESBANK ACORATETIINALL Receipt REC/10014 20,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP-Fixed Capital

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 54

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 17,500.00

31-Mar-21 By MAMGR Ry gt Puniy Journal JOU/10165 17,500.00

17,500.00 17,500.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP-
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 55

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 26,98,922.56
21-Sep-20 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMTBITIONEL Payment PAY/10152  5,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO0TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10153  5,00,000.00
23-Sep-20 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10154 5 ,00,000.00
To  SUKYESBANCACHORUTEIIALL Payment PAY/10155 5,00,000.00
24-Sep-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10156  1,28,654.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTRSTN0ALL Payment PAY/10157  5,00,000.00
To B YES K ACAO DGTRSTINALL Payment PAY/10158 5,00,000.00

22-Mar-21 By BAVCIESBANKACONSTETIOALL Receipt REC/10164 4,29,731.00

31-Mar-21 By Bad Debits Writtenoff Journal JOU/10178 0.44

31,28,654.00 31,28,654.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

It Representation Fees
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 56
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-Jun-20 To  BAMYESBAK ACNODTESTONNALL Payment PAY/10031 41,300.00
41,300.00
By  Closing Balance 41,300.00

41,300.00 41,300.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jagadish M Shah
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 57
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 18,94,500.00
13-Jun-20 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONAL Payment PAY/10028 94,500.00
17-Oct-20 To  BAKVESBANKACNODGTETIONLLL Payment PAY/10175 81,000.00
By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10076 85,500.00
10-Nov-20  To  BANYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10195 4,500.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10154 90,000.00
1,80,000.00 20,70,000.00
To Closing Balance 18,90,000.00
20,70,000.00  20,70,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jagadish M Shah Huf
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 58
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 5,78,875.00
13-Jun-20 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONAL Payment PAY/10029 28,875.00
17-Oct-20 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal Jou/10077 26,125.00
To BKESBAKACIO0HIRLL Payment PAY/10176 24,750.00
10-Nov-20 To BANK-YES KACN 000963000 Payment PAY/10196 1,375.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10155 27,500.00

55,000.00 6,32,500.00
To Closing Balance 5,77,500.00

6,32,500.00 6,32,500.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jewellery
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 59

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 59,014.25

By Closing Balance 59,014.25

59,014.25 59,014.25




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jubilee Hills
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 60
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 31,19,622.14
By Closing Balance 31,19,622.14
31,19,622.14  31,19,622.14




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

JUBILEE HILLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE

Page 61

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Aug-20 To  BANIESBAIKACAOMSTSTINE Payment PAY/10132 5,000.00
30-Sep-20 To  BANCIESBANK ACNO STITON: Payment PAY/10165 5,000.00
21-Nov-20  To  BAKIESBAKACAOSTETIO Payment PAY/10205 4,116.00
23-Dec-20 To  BAKIESBANK ACNOESTONN Payment PAY/10229 3,073.00
27-Jan-21 To  BANCYESBANKACIONSTSTINE Payment PAY/10269 2,318.00
25-Feb-21 To  BAVYESBANKACONSTSTIONE Payment PAY/10289 3,716.00
15-Mar-21 To  BAKYESBAIK ACNOESTONN Payment PAY/10296 3,060.00
26,283.00

By  Closing Balance 26,283.00

26,283.00 26,283.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Kalpana J Shah
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 62
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 25,78,625.00
13-Jun-20 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONAL Payment PAY/10030  1,28,625.00
17-Oct-20 To  BAKVESBANKACNODGTETIONLLL Payment PAY/10177  1,10,250.00
By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10078 1,16,375.00
10-Nov-20  To  BANYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10197 6,125.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10156 1,22,500.00
2,45,000.00 28,17,500.00
To Closing Balance 25,72,500.00
28,17,500.00 28,17,500.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Mehta and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 63
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
3-Jul-20 To  BAKYESBANK ACAO00STINAAL Payment PAY/10062 10,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10063 10,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10064 10,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10065 10,00,000.00
To  BANGYESBANK ACNONSTRRTO0NELLL Payment PAY/10066 10,20,267.00
31-Mar-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10159 5,61,170.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10160 42,088.00

55,81,437.00 42,088.00

By  Closing Balance 55,39,349.00
55,81,437.00 55,81,437.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

MHPL-Salary Account
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 64
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10005  1,50,000.00
31-May-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10013  1,50,000.00
1-Jun-20 By BANKYES BANK ACNOQLSTRSTOO0NEALL Receipt REC/10023 1,00,000.00
30-Jun-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10036  1,50,000.00
15-Jul-20 By BAVCIESBANK ACONSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10059 5,00,000.00
21-Jul-20 By BAMYESBAMKACNDITBIONGZAL Receipt REC/10071 2,00,000.00
31-Jul-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10048  1,50,000.00
12-Aug-20 By BAKIESBAK ACNOTESTONALL Receipt REC/10081 2,00,000.00
31-Aug-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10060  1,50,000.00
23-Sep-20 By BAKYESBAVCACHODWRETINAL Receipt REC/10094 2,50,000.00
30-Sep-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10065  1,50,000.00
31-Oct-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10086  1,50,000.00
9-Nov-20 By BANVESBAMKACNDITBONGZAL Receipt REC/10111 2,00,000.00
13-Nov-20 By BAMIESBAK ACNOTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10114 4,00,000.00
30-Nov-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10095  1,50,000.00
2-Dec-20 By BAYESBANKACOMATBSONAL Receipt REC/10122 1,00,000.00
31-Dec-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10107  1,50,000.00
31-Jan-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOuU/10127 1,50,000.00
5-Feb-21 By BANYESBAACNDISTBONGZAL Receipt REC/10152 2,50,000.00
9-Feb-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10133  1,50,000.00
1-Mar-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10140  1,50,000.00
31-Mar-21 By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOou/10171 2,49,600.00

18,00,000.00  24,49,600.00
To Closing Balance 6,49,600.00

24,49,600.00 24,49,600.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Mayflower Platinum
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 65
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 14,37,380.00
17-Mar-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Journal JOU/10141 14,37,380.00

14,37,380.00  14,37,380.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Properties -Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 66
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 9,02,000.00
By Closing Balance 9,02,000.00

9,02,000.00 9,02,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Shelters (Deposit)
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 67
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 72,000.00

To Closing Balance 72,000.00

72,000.00 72,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Mody Consultancy Services
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 68
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 7,19,561.22
2-Nov-20  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXMTGTII0AALL Payment PAY/10190 25,000.00
9-Nov-20  To  BANKYES BAK ACNOXUTGTII0RALL Payment PAY/10192 25,000.00
13-Nov-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGS?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10199 25,000.00
23-Nov-20  To  BAVKAESBANKACKO DWTSTIALL Payment PAY/10206 10,000.00
5-Dec-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10218 25,000.00
24-Dec-20  To  BANYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10230 10,000.00
4-Jan-21 To B YES BANK ACNO9TGTOI4LL Payment PAY/10242 50,000.00
9-Jan-21 To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10248 25,000.00
23-Jan-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGS?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10267 25,000.00
1-Feb-21 To  BAVKYE BANK ACNOXMTGTIIORALL Payment PAY/10271 25,000.00
20-Feb-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Receipt REC/10156 75,000.00
13-Mar-21 To b K ACNOMOTEETONIALL Payment PAY/10294 25,000.00
25-Mar-21 By M YES K ACHOaTeETonTLL Receipt REC/10165 7,00,000.00
31-Mar-21 By Shaieof Loss of Patersip Fimsflps Journal JOu/10180 2,33,004.04
9,89,561.22 10,08,004.04
To Closing Balance 18,442.82
10,08,004.04  10,08,004.04




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

MPIPL Salary Account

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 69
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 1,975.00
4-Apr-20 By BAIKYESBAACNDMSTBINGZAL Receipt REC/10005 2,50,000.00
30-Apr-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10004  3,00,000.00
1-May-20 By BAVCIESBAN ACONSTETIONALL Receipt REC/10009 3,00,000.00
21-May-20 By BAVIESBAIKACONMTETIOALL Receipt REC/10019 2,00,000.00
31-May-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10012  3,00,000.00
1-Jun-20 By BAKESBANCACHOWRETINAL Receipt REC/10022 1,00,000.00
15-Jun-20 By BAWYESBANK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10030 2,00,000.00
23-Jun-20 By BAVCIESBANKACONATETIONEALL Receipt REC/10037 2,00,000.00
30-Jun-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10035  3,00,000.00
20-Jul-20 By BANCYESBAMKACNDITBONGZAL Receipt REC/10063 2,50,000.00
31-Jul-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10047  3,00,000.00
6-Aug-20 By BAKTESBAKACNODWTETINAL Receipt REC/10077 1,00,000.00
28-Aug-20 By BAVCIESEAI ACIONATETIONEAL Receipt REC/10087 2,50,000.00
31-Aug-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10059  3,00,000.00
16-Sep-20 By BAKIESBANK ACNOTESTONALL Receipt REC/10089 15,00,000.00
29-Sep-20 By BAVCIESBAN ACONSTETIOALL Receipt REC/10101 6,00,000.00
30-Sep-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10064  3,00,000.00
17-Oct-20 By BAVKIESBAMKACNO NUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10104 1,00,000.00
31-Oct-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10085  3,00,000.00
30-Nov-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10094  3,00,000.00
2-Dec-20 By BANCYESBAKACNDITEONGZAL Receipt REC/10123 1,50,000.00
7-Dec-20 By BANCYESBAMKACNDITEONGZAL Receipt REC/10125 1,00,000.00
31-Dec-20 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10106  3,00,000.00
15-Jan-21 By BACIESBAKACNONUTESTOALL Receipt REC/10142 2,75,000.00
31-Jan-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10126  3,00,000.00
9-Feb-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10132  3,00,000.00
1-Mar-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10139  3,00,000.00
31-Mar-21 By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10170 9,12,600.00
36,01,975.00 54,87,600.00
To Closing Balance 18,85,625.00
54,87,600.00 54,87,600.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Mr.Arunagiri Koushik
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 70

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 4,040.00

15-Jun-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10032 4,040.00

4,040.00 4,040.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Naveen B Malagi-Rent Deposit
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 71

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 35,000.00

1-Apr-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10002 10,000.00

3-Apr-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10004 10,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Nisha Modi
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 72
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
26-May-20 By B YES AR ACNO VTGO Receipt REC/10020 75,000.00
28-Jul-20 By BAMYESBANKACORUTBSNIALL Receipt REC/10072 1,00,000.00
28-Oct-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUMIL Receipt REC/10107 1,00,000.00
24-Nov-20 By K ACHOMSTTNALL Receipt REC/10116 100.00
25-Nov-20 To YES BANK ACNO9TGTOI4LL Payment PAY/10209 100.00
7-Feb-21 By SBAKA ICNOGOQYGSYDUUUZA‘ Receipt REC/10154 75,000.00
23-Feb-21 By M YES BANK ACNOQ9TESTNY Receipt REC/10158 20,000.00
31-Mar-21 To Drawings ccount Journal JOU/10187  3,70,000.00
3,70,100.00  3,70,100.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Electricity Supply
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 73

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-20 By BAIKIEBA A ACHO Receipt REC/10001 8,441.00
15-Jun-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10036 15,048.00
To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGSYDDUUMIL Payment PAY/10038 15,048.00

19-Jun-20 By BAVCIESBAIKACN NUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10035 15,048.00
10-Jul-20 To BNYES BANK ACNO.Q0TESTIO00ALL Payment PAY/10076 9,273.00
12-Aug-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMRTESTNALL Payment PAY/10115 7,115.00
8-Sep-20 To  BAMKVESBANKACNOMRTBSTININALL Payment PAY/10136 4,855.00
12-Oct-20  To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTINALL Payment PAY/10168 5,892.00
18-Nov-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10202 5,238.00
2-Jan-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10240 5,225.00
15-Jan-21 To B YES ANK AICAO. Q0T 411‘ Payment PAY/10256 5,428.00
16-Feb-21 To B A ACNOOMAT Payment PAY/10277 4,069.00
15-Mar-21 To BANK-YESBANKAIC.N0.009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10299 3,435.00

80,626.00 23,489.00

By  Closing Balance 57,137.00

80,626.00 80,626.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Misc. Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 74

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
21-Sep-20 To  BAMCIESBANK ACNOATEIONLAL Payment PAY/10149 5,023.00
24-0Oct-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10084 750.00

31-Mar-21 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Journal JOU/10164 2,877.00

5,773.00 2,877.00

By Closing Balance 2,896.00

5,773.00 5,773.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Water Supply
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 75

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
9-Jul-20 To  BAMKYESBAKACAODUTESTONRAL Payment PAY/10075 2,110.00
12-Aug-20 To  BMKYESBAIKACODMTESTONRAL Payment PAY/10116 1,423.00
8-Sep-20 To  BAMHESBANKACORITESIAL Payment PAY/10137 819.00
12-Oct-20 To  BAMCYESBAACNOMSTETIONALL Payment PAY/10169 882.00
18-Dec-20 To Cash Payment PAY/10225 1,800.00
7,034.00

By  Closing Balance 7,034.00

7,034.00 7,034.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Club Bills
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 76

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

30-Apr-20 By YES AKACNODBTESIOMRAL Receipt REC/10008 856.00
14-May-20 To  BMKYESBAIKAC ODMTESTOMAL Payment PAY/10015 7,910.00
30-Jun-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10058 5,377.00
12-Oct-20 To  BAMCYESBAACNOMSTETIONALL Payment PAY/10167 22,203.00

25-Jan-21 By W YES BANKACAOTESTONRAL Receipt REC/10145 7,910.00

By EANCYES BANKACNOUTESTMRAL Receipt REC/10147 5,377.00

35,490.00 14,143.00

By  Closing Balance 21,347.00

35,490.00 35,490.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Legal Services
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 77

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-Apr-20 To SP-SSLLP-LOgiStiCS Journal JOU/10001 7,000.00
23-May-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10010 420.00
26-Jun-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10023 750.00
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10024 560.00
4-Jul-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10040 1,400.00
15-Jul-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10041 1,450.00
18-Jul-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10042 280.00
21-Aug-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10053 280.00
19-Dec-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10105 800.00
31-Mar-21 To Dr.Tejal Modi Journal JOU/10169 1,260.00
14,200.00

By Closing Balance 14,200.00

14,200.00 14,200.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Property Tax
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 78

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
8-May-20 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATEIONLL Payment PAY/10012 6,732.00
14-May-20 To  BANESBAK ACNODTSSIONLL Payment PAY/10013 27,396.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACAD gTsTOnAL Payment PAY/10014 43,119.00
77,247.00

By Closing Balance 77,247.00

77,247.00 77,247.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 79

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 2.877.00
31-Mar-21 To OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10164 2,877.00

2,877.00 2,877.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Soham Modi Huf
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 80
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar20 To Opening Balance 70,800.00
20-Jul-20 By BAMCYESBANKACORUTESTINALL Receipt REC/10064 2,06,256.00
13-Aug-20 By BAVCIESBAMKACNO DUTESTINEALL Receipt REC/10082 10,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10083 10,00,000.00
By BAIKYESBAIK ACNOISTSTOOALL Receipt REC/10084 10,00,000.00
By BANK-YES BANK ACNOASTRSTO000211, Receipt REC/10085 10,00,000.00

70,800.00 42,06,256.00
To Closing Balance 41,35,456.00

42,06,256.00 42,06,256.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 81
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 1,233.00
4-Jul-20 To  BANKVESBAIK ACKONMTGSTIIAL Payment PAY/10069 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANKACAOTBETLLL Payment PAY/10070 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANKACAOaTBETLLL Payment PAY/10071  4,28,851.00
31-Mar-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10161  2,79,669.00
By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10162 20,975.00
27,09,753.00 20,975.00
By Closing Balance 26,88,778.00
27,09,753.00 27,09,753.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 82

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 26,29,012.00
3-Jul-20 To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DITRTONALL Payment PAY/10067 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DSTRTONALL Payment PAY/10068  6,55,939.00
31-Mar-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10157 5,68,571.00

By Tds Receivable - 20-21 Journal JOU/10158 42,643.00

By  Closing Balance

48,53,522.00 42,643.00
48,10,879.00

48,53,522.00 48,53,522.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHRLOAN-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 83

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 80,182.00
13-Jul-20 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOQOTGSTONIZAL Payment PAY/10078 10,00,000.00
14-Jul-20 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOQOTGSTONILL Payment PAY/10079 10,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10080  4,02,794.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTRSONALL Payment PAY/10081 10,00,000.00

3-Aug-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Receipt REC/10074 10,00,000.00

By BAMYESBAK ACNOTESTONALL Receipt REC/10075 25,00,000.00
11-Jan-21 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOou/10122 41,221.00

By Tds Receivable 20 21 Journal JOu/10123 3,092.00

20-Jan-21 By HK-YES BANK ACNOM Receipt REC/10144 21,105.00

35,24,197.00 35,24,197.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PARTNER-Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP-Running Cap
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 84

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 2,94,139.78
25-Sep-20 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATEIONIAL Payment PAY/10159  3,95,807.00

27-Mar-21 By BAVCHESBANK ACONSTETIOALL Receipt REC/10167 1,21,667.00

3,95,807.00 4,15,806.78
To Closing Balance 19,999.78

4,15,806.78  4,15,806.78




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PARTNER-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP-Running Capital
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 85
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance

13,89,641.71
10-Aug-20 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNONATRSTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10113  8,89,596.00
18-Sep-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMRTESTINALL Payment PAY/10142 5 ,48,004.00
31-Mar-21 To I Ry idauia LPFved Caid Journal JOU/10165 17,500.00

14,55,100.00 13,89,641.71

By  Closing Balance 65,458.29

14,55,100.00  14,55,100.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 86
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 1,65,25,533.74
21-Sep-20 By BAVCIESEAW ACNONSTETIONEAL Receipt REC/10091 5,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10092 5,00,000.00
23-Sep-20 yB YESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10095 5,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10096 5,00,000.00
24-Sep-20 By BNKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Receipt REC/10097 5,00,000.00
By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10098 5,00,000.00
yB YES ANK GO Q0TESTIONRALL Receipt REC/10099 1,28,654.00
25-Sep-20 By Bk ICNOUOQY&S?DDUUZAL Receipt REC/10100 3,95,807.00
6-Jan-21 By B YES AN ACAO OTBSTIONRALL Receipt REC/10139 18,00,000.00
31-Mar-21 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10188 18,65,063.75
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOuU/10189 28,64,760.00
18,65,063.75 2,47,14,754.74
To Closing Balance 2,28,49,690.99
2471475474  247,14,754.74




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

P.Durga Prasad
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 87

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 7,602.00

16-Jun-20 By Cash Receipt REC/10033 7,602.00

7,602.00 7,602.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Prabhakar Reddy Ona/c
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 88

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 60,000.00

By Closing Balance 60,000.00

60,000.00 60,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss Alc
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 89

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-21 By Soham Modi Capital Account Journal JOu/10184 38,55,209.44
38,55,209.44

To

Closing Balance

38,55,209.44

38,55,209.44  38,55,209.44




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad
PS-Admin-Audit
Ledger Account
1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
Page 90
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Nov-20 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10104 38.00
30-Jan-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10125 1,090.00
1,128.00
By  Closing Balance 1,128.00
1,128.00 1,128.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Deposits 3rd Floor
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 91
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 45,000.00

To Closing Balance 45,000.00

45,000.00 45,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Receipts
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 92

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-20 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOu/10007 17,250.00
31-May-20 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10015 17,250.00
30-Jun-20 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10037 17,250.00
31-Jul-20 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOU/10049 17,250.00
31-Aug-20 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10061 17,250.00
30-Sep-20 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10070 17,250.00
31-Oct-20 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOU/10091 17,250.00
30-Nov-20 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOu/10101 17,250.00
31-Dec-20 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10119 17,250.00
31-Jan-21 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOU/10129 17,250.00
28-Feb-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10136 17,250.00
31-Mar-21 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOU/10166 17,250.00
2,07,000.00

To Closing Balance 2,07,000.00

2,07,000.00 2,07,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

REVENUE-Share of Profit
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 93

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-21 By Silver Oak Realty Journal JOU/10186 16,688.95
By PARTNER-Silver Qak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10188 18,65,063.75
18,81,752.70

To Closing Balance 18,81,752.70

18,81,752.70  18,81,752.70




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SAL-Directors Remuneration
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 94

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10004 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10005 1,50,000.00
31-May-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10012 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOu/10013 1,50,000.00
30-Jun-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10035 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10036 1,50,000.00
31-Jul-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOu/10047 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal Jou/10048 1,50,000.00
31-Aug-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10059 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10060 1,50,000.00
30-Sep-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10064 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10065 1,50,000.00
31-Oct-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10085 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10086 1,50,000.00
30-Nov-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10094 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10095 1,50,000.00
31-Dec-20 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10106 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOu/10107 1,50,000.00
31-Jan-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10126 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10127 1,50,000.00
9-Feb-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10132 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOu/10133 1,50,000.00
1-Mar-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10139 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10140 1,50,000.00
54,00,000.00

To Closing Balance 54,00,000.00

54,00,000.00 54,00,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SAL-Insurance
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 95
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
9-Jul-20 To  BAMKYESBAKACAODUTESTONRAL Payment PAY/10073  2,34,761.00
To BAAESBANK ACAOQOTETIALL Payment PAY/10074 74,092.00
3-Aug-20 To  BAMIESBANKACORUTESONIAL Payment PAY/10108 56,989.00
25-Aug-20 To  BAWYESBAKACNORATETIONALL Payment PAY/10130  2,34,761.00
25-Jan-21 By BAKYESBAWACNORSTETIONALL Receipt REC/10148 56,989.00
6,00,603.00 56,989.00
By  Closing Balance 5,43,614.00
6,00,603.00  6,00,603.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Satish Chandra Modi HUF
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 96

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 95,000.00

By Closing Balance 95,000.00

95,000.00 95,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SECUNDERABAD CLUB
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 97

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Jul-20 To B YES AR ACAD DBETALL Payment PAY/10090 13,096.00
17-Aug-20 To B IKACNORTESIONLL Payment PAY/10123 1,712.00
14-Sep-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUMIL Payment PAY/10139 1,496.00
28-Oct-20 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATSIONAL Payment PAY/10188 1,711.00
20-Nov-20 To BN YES AR ACAD BETOLLL Payment PAY/10204 1,711.00
23-Dec-20 To  BANCIESBANKACNODATEIONLAL Payment PAY/10228 6,500.00

25-Jan-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&SYDDUUMIL Receipt REC/10149 1,711.00
9-Feb-21 To  BANKIESBAIKACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10276 600.00
15-Mar-21 To  BAVCYES BANK ACNOXBTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10297 1,782.00

28,608.00 1,711.00

By Closing Balance 26,897.00

28,608.00 28,608.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Income Tax
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 98
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-21 To Silver Oak Realty Journal JOu/10185  3,33,153.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10189 28,64,760.00
31,97,913.00
By Closing Balance 31,97,913.00

31,97,913.00 31,97,913.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Loss of Partnership Firms/llps
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 99
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-21 To Summit Builders Journal JOu/10179 22,230.21
To Mody Consultancy Services Journal JOU/10180  2,33,004.04
2,55,234.25
By  Closing Balance 2,55,234.25

2,55,234.25  2,55,234.25




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Realty
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 100
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 5,00,000.00
20-Apr-20 To Drawings Account Journal JOU/10002  5,08,242.00
31-Mar-21 By Share of Income Tax Journal JOu/10185 3,33,153.00
To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10186 16,688.95
5,24,930.95  8,33,153.00
To Closing Balance 3,08,222.05
8,33,153.00  8,33,153.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Villas LLP-Fixed Capital
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 101

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 80,000.00

By Closing Balance 80,000.00

80,000.00 80,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Mansion Building
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 102
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 5,69,860.00
By Closing Balance 5,69,860.00

5,69,860.00 5,69,860.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Modi Capital Account
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 103
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 1,40,94,401.01
31-Mar-21 To Profit & Loss Alc Journal JOu/10184 38,55,209.44
1,79,49,610.45
By Closing Balance 1,79,49,610.45

1,79,49,610.45  1,79,49,610.45




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 104
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 19,500.00
30-Apr-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10007 17,250.00
31-May-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10015 17,250.00
9-Jun-20 By BAMVESBAMACNDITEIONGZAL Receipt REC/10028 30,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10029 15,000.00
30-Jun-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOu/10037 17,250.00
31-Jul-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10049 17,250.00
31-Aug-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10061 17,250.00
30-Sep-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10070 17,250.00
31-Oct-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10091 17,250.00
3-Nov-20 By BAKYESBANKACORATETIVIALL Receipt REC/10110 73,500.00
30-Nov-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOu/10101 17,250.00
31-Dec-20 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10119 17,250.00
31-Jan-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10129 17,250.00
6-Feb-21 By BANIESBANKACIONNTHETIOAL Receipt REC/10153 71,250.00
28-Feb-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10136 17,250.00
14-Mar-21 By BAYESBAK ACNOUTESTOALL Receipt REC/10161 17,250.00
31-Mar-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10166 17,250.00
2,07,000.00 2,26,500.00
To Closing Balance 19,500.00
2,26,500.00 2,26,500.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

SP-SSLLP-Logistics

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 105
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-Apr-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10001 7,000.00
23-May-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10010 420.00
26-Jun-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10023 750.00
By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10024 560.00
4-Jul-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10040 1,400.00
15-Jul-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10041 1,450.00
18-Jul-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOu/10042 280.00
21-Aug-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10053 280.00
14-Sep-20 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10140 3,690.00
24-Oct-20 By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOu/10084 750.00
11-Nov-20  To  BAMCIESBANK ACNODATEIONLL Payment PAY/10198 9,200.00
30-Nov-20 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10104 38.00
19-Dec-20 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10105 800.00
5-Jan-21 To  BAMKIES K ACNODMTEIONLL Payment PAY/10245 838.00
30-Jan-21 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10125 1,090.00
13,728.00 14,818.00
To Closing Balance 1,090.00
14,818.00 14,818.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 106
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-21 By ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOu/10172 375.00
By ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOu/10173 500.00
875.00

To Closing Balance 875.00
875.00 875.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Srinivas Narsimha
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 107
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 25,09,858.00
By Closing Balance 25,09,858.00
25,09,858.00 25,09,858.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Standard Chartered Bank Credit Card
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 108

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
27-May-20 To B YES AR ACAD DBETALL Payment PAY/10018 10,000.00
20-Jun-20 To B IKACNODATESION2AL Payment PAY/10040  1,53,847.00
15-Oct-20 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10170 27,485.00
9-Nov-20  To  BANCIESBANK ACNODNTESONAL Payment PAY/10193  1,76,405.00
5-Dec-20 To Bl YES AR ACAD BETOLLL Payment PAY/10219 41,616.00
21-Dec-20 To  BANCIESBANKACNODATEIONLAL Payment PAY/10226 41,616.00
13-Jan-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGWDDUUMIL Payment PAY/10253  2,73,475.00
16-Feb-21  To  BAMYES K ACAD DBsTLLL Payment PAY/10278 57,828.00
15-Mar-21 To  BAMCYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10298 684.00
7,82,956.00

By Closing Balance 7,82,956.00

7,82,956.00 7,82,956.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Summit Builders
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 109

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 57,170.22

31-Mar-21 By Snareof Lossof Parnersip Fimslps Journal JOu/10179 22,230.21

57,170.22 22,230.21

By Closing Balance 34,940.01

57,170.22 57,170.22




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Tds Receivable - 20-21
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 110
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10009 12,082.00
31-May-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOu/10017 9,364.00
30-Jun-20 To Fortune Automobies Pvt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10039 9,062.00
31-Jul-20 To Fortune Automobiles Put Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10051 9,364.00
31-Aug-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10063 9,364.00
30-Sep-20 To  Fortung Automobiles Pyt Lic-Loan Journal JOu/10072 9,061.00
31-Oct-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10093 9,364.00
30-Nov-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pvt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10103 9,062.00
31-Dec-20 To Fortune Automobiles Pt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10121 9,364.00
11-Jan-21 To  OTHRLOANModiRealy Miydlaguda LLP Journal JOu/10123 3,092.00
31-Jan-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOu/10131 9,364.00
28-Feb-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ld-Loan Journal JOU/10138 8,458.00
31-Mar-21 To OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Journal JOU/10158 42,643.00
To  Mehiaand Modi Realty Kowkur LLP Journal JOU/10160 42,088.00
To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Journal JOU/10162 20,975.00
To  Fortung Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10168 9,364.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10170  9,12,600.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10171  2,49,600.00
To (as per details) Journal JOU/10176 24,985.00
INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 30815000 Dr
INCOME-Interest From Loans 333.135.00Cr
To (as per details) Journal JOou/10177 28,504.00
INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 351,547.00Dr
INCOME-Interest From Loans 38005200 Cr
To  IWEEastsideResidency AnnojudaLl Journal JOou/10182 9,061.00
14,46,821.00
By  Closing Balance 14,46,821.00
14,46,821.00 14,46,821.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Thota Pavani & B Phani Kumar
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 111
Date Particulars Vch Type veh No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 8,06,477.00
By Closing Balance 8.06.477.00

8,06,477.00 8,06,477.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ups
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 112

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 To Opening Balance 11,947.30

16-Jun-20 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10020 11,947.30

11,947.30 11,947.30




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Amita Valmick Desai
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 113
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 15,33,750.00
27-Jun-20 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNONTBSTNINAL Payment PAY/10046 33,750.00
30-Jun-20 By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10026 33,750.00
3-Aug-20 To  BANESBANK ACNODNTEIONLL Payment PAY/10106 33,750.00
26-Sep-20 To  BAIKVESBANK ACK 000963000024 Payment PAY/10160 33,750.00
23-0ct-20  To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONTSSTNIAL Payment PAY/10180 33,750.00
By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10079 33,750.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOuU/10118 45,000.00
23-Jan-21 To  BAVKYESBAKACNONTBIAL Payment PAY/10262 45,000.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOuU/10148 45,000.00
1,80,000.00 16,91,250.00
To Closing Balance 15,11,250.00
16,91,250.00 16,91,250.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Ashok Desai
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 114
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 16,62,690.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPInterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10174 2,49,404.00
19,12,094.00
To Closing Balance 19,12,094.00
19,12,094.00 19,12,094.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 115
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 28,70,000.00
27-Jun-20 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNONTBSTNINAL Payment PAY/10051 77,000.00
By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10025 42,000.00
29-Jun-20 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOQMTRATIOALL Payment PAY/10056 35,000.00
30-Jun-20 By FEAPnterest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10031 21,000.00
31-Jul-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10043 21,000.00
3-Aug-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMRTBSTINAL Payment PAY/10100 21,000.00
25-Aug-20 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNOMTSSTININAL Payment PAY/10126 21,000.00
31-Aug-20 By FEXPnlerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10055 21,000.00
21-Sep-20 To  BAK-YESBANK ACNOMMBITIONEL Payment PAY/10145 21,000.00
23-Oct-20 By FEPterst onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10080 21,000.00
To  BAIK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10181 21,000.00
31-Oct-20 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal Jou/10087 21,000.00
28-Nov-20  To  BANKVESBAKACHO OATGsTONNZAL Payment PAY/10210 21,000.00
30-Nov-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10096 21,000.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10108 21,000.00
2-Jan-21 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNONTBATIRLLL Payment PAY/10236 21,000.00
23-Jan-21 To BANK-YESBANKAIC.N0.00963DDUU Payment PAY/10258 21,000.00
23-Feb-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10134 21,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,31,100.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
To BMKYESBA ACHOD Payment PAY/10285 21,000.00
22-Mar-21 By (as per detalls) Journal JOou/10142 21,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,31,100.00 Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO0TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10302 21,000.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10144 21,000.00
3,01,000.00 31,22,000.00
To Closing Balance 28,21,000.00
31,22,000.00 31,22,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 116

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance

27-Jun-20

30-Jun-20

3-Aug-20

17-Oct-20

31-Dec-20
23-Jan-21

31-Mar-21

To

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi P Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By (as per details)
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Devanshi P Desai

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi P Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411.

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi P Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411.

By (as per details)
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Devanshi P Desai

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans
To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi P Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans

Closing Balance

45,000.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr
45,000.00 Dr

45,000.00 Dr

45,000.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr
45,000.00 Dr

45,000.00 Dr

11250000Cr

45,000.00 Cr

1,1250000Cr

1,1250000Cr

45,000.00 Cr

11250000Cr

Payment

Journal

Payment

Payment

Journal

Journal
Payment

Journal

PAY/10047

Jou/10027

PAY/10101

PAY/10171

JOU/10073

JOU/10109
PAY/10264

JOU/10150

67,500.00

67,500.00

67,500.00

67,500.00

30,67,500.00

67,500.00

67,500.00

67,500.00

67,500.00

2,70,000.00
30,67,500.00

33,37,500.00

33,37,500.00

33,37,500.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

USL-Devanshi P Desai

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 117

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance

27-Jun-20

30-Jun-20

3-Aug-20

17-Oct-20

31-Dec-20
23-Jan-21

31-Mar-21

To

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By (as per details)
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411.

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desali

BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411.

By (as per details)
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans
To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans

Closing Balance

67,500.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr
45,000.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr
45,000.00 Dr

67,500.00 Dr

11250000Cr

67,500.00 Cr

1,1250000Cr

1,1250000Cr

67,500.00 Cr

11250000Cr

Payment

Journal

Payment

Payment

Journal

Journal
Payment

Journal

PAY/10047

Jou/10027

PAY/10101

PAY/10171

JOU/10073

JOU/10110
PAY/10264

JOU/10151

45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

20,45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

1,80,000.00
20,45,000.00

22,25,000.00

22,25,000.00

22,25,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Gaurang Jayantilal Mody Huf
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 118

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 5,15,000.00
27-Jun-20 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMETBITIONAL Payment PAY/10048 15,000.00

29-Jun-20 By BAVCIESBANKACONATETIONEALL Receipt REC/10039 15,000.00

30-Jun-20 By FEXPerest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10028 15,000.00
2-Jul-20 To  BANKYESBANKACKO DOTGSTONZAL Payment PAY/10060 15,000.00
3-Aug-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTIAL Payment PAY/10102 15,000.00

17-Oct-20 By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10074 15,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DTRTONALL Payment PAY/10172 15,000.00

31-Dec-20 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10111 15,000.00
23-Jan-21 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMMBITONEAL Payment PAY/10265 15,000.00

31-Mar-21 By FEXPIn feest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10143 15,000.00

75,000.00 5,90,000.00
To Closing Balance 5,15,000.00

5,90,000.00  5,90,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Karna S Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 119
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 17,38,250.00
27-Jun-20 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNONTBSTNINAL Payment PAY/10049 38,250.00
30-Jun-20 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10029 38,250.00
3-Aug-20 To  BANESBANK ACNODNTEIONLL Payment PAY/10103 38,250.00
23-0ct-20 To BANK-YES KACK 0009630004 Payment PAY/10182 38,250.00
By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOou/10081 38,250.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10112 38,250.00
23-Jan-21 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONTSSTIIAL Payment PAY/10266 38,250.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPIntrest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10152 38,250.00
1,53,000.00 18,91,250.00
To Closing Balance 17,38,250.00
18,91,250.00 18,91,250.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 92,25,000.00
20-Jun-20  To  BANK-YES BANK ACAD OTEETI000ALL Payment PAY/10041 2,47,500.00
22-Jun-20 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10021 67,500.00
By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10022 67,500.00
29-Jun-20 To  BANKYESBANKACNONTSSTNINAL Payment PAY/10054 1,12,500.00
30-Jun-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10032 67,500.00
31-Jul-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10044 67,500.00
3-Aug-20 To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DATGETIO0ALL Payment PAY/10104 67,500.00
25-Aug-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNONSTRSTONINALL Payment PAY/10127 67,500.00
31-Aug-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10056 67,500.00
21-Sep-20 To  BANKYESBANK ACNONTSSTNINALL Payment PAY/10146 67,500.00
30-Sep-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10066 67,500.00
23-0ct-20  To  BAVKYESBAK ACNOMTBSTNIOAL Payment PAY/10183 67,500.00
31-Oct-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10088 67,500.00
28-Nov-20  To  BANKVES BANK ACNONLGTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10211 67,500.00
30-Nov-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10097 67,500.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10113 67,500.00
2-Jan-21 To  BAK-YESBANK ACNOQGTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10237 67,500.00
23-Jan-21 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONTBSTNOAL Payment PAY/10259 67,500.00
23-Feb-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10134 67,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,31,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO9TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10286 67,500.00
22-Mar-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10142 67,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,31,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
To  BANGYESBANK ACNOCISTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10303 67,500.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10145 67,500.00
9,67,500.00 1,00,35,000.00
To Closing Balance 90,67,500.00
1,00,35,000.00  1,00,35,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Nidhi Modi
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 121
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
26-May-20 By HK-YES BANK ACNOM Receipt REC/10021 1,25,000.00
15-Jun-20 To BANK-YESBANKAIC.N0.009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10035 1,00,000.00
16-Jun-20 By Drawings Account Journal JOu/10018 1,02,100.00
6-Jul-20 By BAKSESBANKAC ORI Receipt REC/10052 58,000.00
28-Jul-20 By BAMKYESBANKACORITESTINALL Receipt REC/10073 60,000.00
4-Aug-20 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMTESTNIALL Payment PAY/10111  3,60,000.00
28-Oct-20 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUMI‘ Receipt REC/10106 50,000.00
25-Nov-20  To  BANKVESBANK ACKO DTGST0OnzAL Payment PAY/10208 100.00
28-Nov-20 To BANKYESBANKAICN00097637000024‘ Payment PAY/10214 25,000.00
7-Feb-21 By BAMYESBAVKACNODIWRETONIAL Receipt REC/10155 75,000.00
23-Feb-21 By M YES AN ACNOOLSTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10159 15,000.00

4,85,100.00  4,85,100.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Purvi Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 122
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 41,00,000.00
30-Apr-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10006 30,000.00
31-May-20 By FEXPherest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10014 30,000.00
20-Jun-20 To  BAMCYESBANK ACNOMESTIONLLL Payment PAY/10042  1,10,000.00
29-Jun-20 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10055 50,000.00
30-Jun-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10033 30,000.00
31-Jul-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10045 30,000.00
3-Aug-20 To  BAIKIESBAIKACNOSTBSTONILALL Payment PAY/10105 30,000.00
25-Aug-20 To  BAGCYESBANK ACNOMYBITONLLL Payment PAY/10128 30,000.00
31-Aug-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10057 30,000.00
21-Sep-20 To  BAYESBANK ACNOMBITIONLLL Payment PAY/10147 30,000.00
30-Sep-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10067 30,000.00
23-Oct-20  To  BANYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10184 30,000.00
By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10082 30,000.00
28-Nov-20  To  BAVKAESBANKACHO DGTSSTIIMALL Payment PAY/10212 30,000.00
30-Nov-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10098 30,000.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10114 30,000.00
2-Jan-21 To  BAMKCYESBANK ACNOXMTBSTNILALL Payment PAY/10238 30,000.00
23-Jan-21 To  BANYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LL Payment PAY/10260 30,000.00
23-Feb-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10134 30,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 131100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTBTONIALL Payment PAY/10287 30,000.00
22-Mar-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10142 30,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 131100000
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 2100000 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTBSTOAIALL Payment PAY/10304 30,000.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10146 30,000.00
4,30,000.00 44,60,000.00
To Closing Balance 40,30,000.00

44,60,000.00 44,60,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Sarla Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 123
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 11,250.00

To Closing Balance 11,250.00

11,250.00 11,250.00




Soham Modi (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Smitha Desai
Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 124
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 41,93,940.00
19-Sep-20 To  BANCYESBANKACNOIETETOOZAL Payment PAY/10143 43,940.00
To  BAES BAR ACAOMaTESTINEALL Payment PAY/10144  8,12,690.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10175 5,60,796.00
8,56,630.00 47,54,736.00
To Closing Balance 38,98,106.00
4754,736.00 47,54,736.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 125
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-20 By Opening Balance 40,90,000.00
27-Jun-20 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNONTBSTNINAL Payment PAY/10050 90,000.00
30-Jun-20 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10030 90,000.00
3-Aug-20 To  BANESBANK ACNODNTEIONLL Payment PAY/10107 90,000.00
26-Sep-20 To BANK-YES KACK 0009630004 Payment PAY/10161 90,000.00
23-Oct-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10083 90,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10185 90,000.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10115 1,20,000.00
23-Jan-21 To  BAVKYESBAKACNONTBIAL Payment PAY/10263 1,20,000.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10149 1,20,000.00
4,80,000.00 45,10,000.00
To Closing Balance 40,30,000.00
45,10,000.00 45,10,000.00




Soham Modi (20-21)

USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Mar-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 126
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Jul-20 By HK-YES BANK ACNOASTRSTO000411 Receipt REC/10065 12,60,000.00
31-Aug-20 By FEXPnterst onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10058 17,398.00
21-Sep-20 To  BANKYESBAK ACNONTSSTNINAL Payment PAY/10148 17,398.00
30-Sep-20 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10068 12,600.00
17-Oct-20  To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DOTGSTI00ALL Payment PAY/10173 12,600.00
31-Oct-20 By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10089 12,600.00
28-Nov-20  To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOQ00T6ST0002ALL Payment PAY/10213 12,600.00
30-Nov-20 By FEAPnferest onUnsecured o Journal JOU/10099 12,600.00
31-Dec-20 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10116 12,600.00
2-Jan-21 To  BAK-YESBANK ACNOQTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10239 12,600.00
23-Jan-21 To  BANK-YES BANK ACAD QUTGETI00ALL Payment PAY/10261 12,600.00
23-Feb-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10134 12,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,31,100.00 Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00Cr
To  BAK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10288 12,600.00
22-Mar-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10142 12,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,31,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 21,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 67,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 30,000.00 Cr
To BMKYESBA ACHOD Payment PAY/10305 12,600.00
31-Mar-21 By FEXPherest onUnsecured 0ls Journal JOu/10147 12,600.00
92,998.00 13,65,598.00
To Closing Balance 12,72,600.00
13,65,598.00 13,65,598.00




